Zimowa Bieszczadzka Dycha 2015
Organizator:  OTK Rzeznik

Data: 2015-01-25
Miejsce: Cisna
Dystans: 10km

Zimowa Bieszczadzka Dycha 2015, OPEN
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26 | Adam Brendzowski 160 | Solina M30 00:00:09 00:49:48 00:49:57 4:58 12
27 | Jarostaw Woijtkiewicz 130 | Podkowa Lesna M40 00:00:10 00:49:50 00:50:00 4:59 12
28 | Jozef Bozetka 11 | Polana M40 00:01:11 00:48:55 00:50:06 4:53 12.3
29 | Marcin Czuchnowski 161 | Rzeszow M30 00:00:27 00:49:44 00:50:11 4:58 12.1
30 | Krzysztof Zdeb 164 | Wrocanka M40 00:00:03 00:50:12 00:50:15 5:01 12
31 | Kamil Kardach 149 | Rymanoéw Zdrdj M20 00:00:10 00:50:20 00:50:30 5:02 11.9
32 | Maja Sokotowska 157 | Zabrze K20 00:00:36 00:49:55 00:50:31 4:59 12
33 | Pawet Bednarczyk 167 | Sanok M30 00:00:37 00:50:00 00:50:37 5:00 12
34 | Bartlomiej Wrébel 135 | Cisna M40 00:00:10 00:50:32 00:50:42 5:03 11.9
35 | Grzegorz Zygadlewicz 134 | Biegajacy Swidnik M30 00:00:12 00:50:31 00:50:43 5:03 11.9
36 | Krzysztof Popajewski 159 | Lublin M50 00:00:31 00:50:18 00:50:49 5:01 11.9
37 | Darek Grycz 31 | Twierdza Modlin M20 00:01:21 00:49:34 00:50:55 4:57 12.1
38 | Ewa Wojcik 132 | Krakéw K50 00:00:27 00:50:41 00:51:08 5:04 11.8
39 | Witold Winiarz 127 | PRZEMYSKI KLUB M30 00:00:35 00:51:21 00:51:56 5:08 11.7
BIEGACZA
40 | ukasz Ignaszak 35 | Grodzisk Mazowiecki M30 00:00:54 00:51:09 00:52:03 5:06 11.7
41 | Krzysztof Balchan 3| CPR RZESZOW M20 00:00:17 00:52:01 00:52:18 5:12 11.5
42 | Andrzej Bykowski 16 M40 00:01:03 00:51:30 00:52:33 5:09 11.7
43 | Sebastian Walicki 117 | Morsy M40 00:01:14 00:51:23 00:52:37 5:08 11.7
44 | Tymoteusz Bak 6 | Gliwice M30 00:00:35 00:52:11 00:52:46 5:13 115
45 | lwona Szczur 104 | Nowa Deba K30 00:00:39 00:52:25 00:53:04 5:14 11.4
46 | Wojciech Maziarz 61 | PGR Przeworsk M20 00:01:04 00:52:06 00:53:10 5:12 115
47 | Grzegorz Hec 169 | Glowienka M30 00:00:09 00:53:09 00:53:18 5:18 11.3
48 | Agnieszka Jedrzejczyk 38 | Rzeszow K30 00:00:04 00:53:26 00:53:30 5:20 11.2
49 | Magdalena Picheta 75 | Disney VoluntEARS K30 00:01:16 00:52:20 00:53:36 5:14 115
50 | Marcin Brozyna 166 | Sanok M30 00:00:37 00:53:01 00:53:38 5:18 11.3
51 | ukasz Wasowicz 173 | Tychy M30 00:00:15 00:53:25 00:53:40 5:20 11.2
52 | Marta Bazynska 5| Leszno K30 00:01:03 00:52:39 00:53:42 5:15 11.4
53 | Maria Domiszewska 20 | Ustrzyki Dolne K40 00:01:01 00:52:46 00:53:47 5:16 11.4
54 | Kamil Musiat 67 | Budy Glogowskie M20 00:01:05 00:52:42 00:53:47 5:16 11.4
55 | Elzbieta Stoboda 93 | USTRZYKI DOLNE K30 00:00:33 00:53:14 00:53:47 5:19 11.3
56 | Janusz Krason 52 | RZESZOWSKI KLUB M30 00:01:05 00:52:46 00:53:51 5:16 11.4
MORSA "SOPELEK"
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57 | Regina Krenzel 54 | Jarostaw K20 00:00:18 00:53:35 00:53:53 5:21 11.2
58 | Beata Bury 14 | KKB MOSIR Krosno K20 00:00:13 00:53:41 00:53:54 5:22 11.2
59 | Grzegorz Resztylo 165 | ancut M40 00:00:12 00:53:42 00:53:54 5:22 11.2
60 | Katarzyna widerek 145 | Jozefoslaw K40 00:00:16 00:53:42 00:53:58 5:22 11.2
61 | Agnieszka Obtak 72 | Biegne, zeby Bartek K30 00:00:45 00:53:16 00:54:01 5:19 11.3
mogt biega¢
62 | Katarzyna Wojciechowska 128 | Sandomierz K30 00:00:29 00:53:36 00:54:05 5:21 11.2
63 | Sebastian Stec 162 | Warszawa M40 00:00:38 00:53:48 00:54:26 5:22 11.2
64 | Bogumit Whnek 172 | Boguchwata M40 00:00:11 00:54:16 00:54:27 5:25 111
65 | Agnieszka Firlej 170 | wierzowa Polska K30 00:00:10 00:54:32 00:54:42 5:27 11
66 | Marzena Czuba 146 | Warszawa K40 00:00:57 00:53:53 00:54:50 5:23 111
67 | Marzena Szuszkiewicz 109 | Warszawa K40 00:00:13 00:54:57 00:55:10 5:29 10.9
68 | Arkadiusz Dudek 22 | 4 Pory Roku Brzozéw M50 00:00:17 00:54:55 00:55:12 5:29 10.9
69 | Wiestaw Sondej 185 | Morsy M50 00:01:14 00:54:05 00:55:19 5:24 11.1
70 | Aleksandra Sobieska 97 | Warszawa K30 00:01:14 00:54:17 00:55:31 525 111
71 | lwona Dynarska-tyczak 23 | KM Truchcik Lubianka K30 00:00:05 00:55:35 00:55:40 5:33 10.8
72 | Jakub Wiewitra 125 | Warszawa M20 00:01:26 00:54:19 00:55:45 525 11
73 | Karolina Sarnowska 90 | Warszawa K30 00:00:55 00:55:04 00:55:59 5:30 10.9
74 | Marek Lorek 57 | Debica M40 00:01:02 00:55:01 00:56:03 5:30 10.9
75 | Norbert Kaczmarek 40 | Przemysl M30 00:00:34 00:55:41 00:56:15 5:34 10.8
76 | Przemek Golba 27 M30 00:00:48 00:55:29 00:56:17 5:32 10.8
77 | Michat Kieres 140 | Olsztyn M30 00:00:35 00:55:49 00:56:24 5:34 10.7
78 | Sabina Pitas 78 | ZAPIERDALACZE.PL K30 00:00:13 00:56:21 00:56:34 5:38 10.6
79 | jarostaw Gucwa 33 | Krzyzanowice M40 00:00:16 00:56:29 00:56:45 5:38 10.6
80 | Matgorzata Jazel 36 | AsterZeneca K30 00:00:38 00:56:25 00:57:03 5:38 10.6
81 | Bartlomiej Kozlowski 175 | Kielce M40 00:00:48 00:56:16 00:57:04 5:37 10.7
82 | Piotr Grzyska 32 | Night Runners Zabrze M30 00:00:39 00:56:34 00:57:13 5:39 10.6
83 | Jacek Pistl 151 | Wroclaw M30 00:01:10 00:56:23 00:57:33 5:38 10.6
84 | Anita Nowotarska 70 | Ustrzyki Dolne K40 00:00:10 00:57:26 00:57:36 5:44 10.4
85 | Patryk Paszko 74 | Klub Biegacza RTV M20 00:01:26 00:56:10 00:57:36 5:37 10.7
EURO AGD
86 | Karolina Szczypek 106 | Warszawa K20 00:00:42 00:56:55 00:57:37 5:41 10.5
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87 | Wojciech Pantera 73 | Krakéw M30 00:01:05 00:56:33 00:57:38 5:39 10.6
88 | Beata Kucia 55 | Warszawa K30 00:00:14 00:57:29 00:57:43 5:44 10.4
89 | Marcin Nalepa 68 | Night Runners Zabrze M30 00:00:43 00:57:02 00:57:45 5:42 105
90 | Pawet Wietecha 124 | Warzyce M30 00:01:03 00:56:58 00:58:01 5:41 105
91 | Weronika Miodzikowska 66 | KB V-Max Adamoéw K20 00:00:14 00:57:52 00:58:06 5:47 10.4
92 | Michat Niedziela 69 | Jarostaw M30 00:01:17 00:57:10 00:58:27 5:43 10.5
93 | Piotr Kornitow 148 | Warszawa M40 00:00:45 00:57:47 00:58:32 5:46 10.4
94 | Marian Szewc 107 | Bilgoraj Mezczyzni 00:00:20 00:58:17 00:58:37 5:49 10.3
95 | Michal Tuora 115 M30 00:01:12 00:57:27 00:58:39 5:44 10.4
96 | Agnieszka Stupek-Kubas 95 | Biegunka Team K30 00:00:37 00:58:07 00:58:44 5:48 10.3
97 | Maciej Szybiak 111 | Agona WM M20 00:00:11 00:58:35 00:58:46 5:51 10.2
98 | Joanna Szybiak 110 | Agona WM K40 00:00:11 00:58:36 00:58:47 551} 10.2
99 | Jarostaw Konik 46 | BBL KRAKOW M40 00:01:15 00:57:34 00:58:49 5:45 10.4
100 | Dorota Porebska 82 | Nowa Huta Team K30 00:00:19 00:58:43 00:59:02 552 10.2
101 | Matgorzata Sujak 100 | Salon Sportowy K40 00:00:11 00:58:55 00:59:06 5:53 10.2

"Fansport" S.C.

102 | Andrzej Daniluk 19 | Zacisze Night Runners M30 00:00:00 00:59:06 00:59:06 5:54 10.2
103 | Andrzej Potozynski 81 | Zacisze Night Runners M30 00:00:00 00:59:10 00:59:10 5:55 10.1
104 | Agnieszka Barczewska 143 | Warszawa K20 00:00:54 00:58:21 00:59:15 5:50 10.3
105 | Joanna Machnik-Broncel 58 | Tychy K40 00:00:16 00:59:04 00:59:20 5:54 10.2
106 | Adam Katucki 42 | BBL Krakéw M40 00:01:15 00:58:15 00:59:30 5:49 10.3
107 | Karolina Pietyra 76 | Loza Szydercow K30 00:00:45 00:58:50 00:59:35 5:53 10.2
108 | Jakub Mazurek 62 | Przeworska Grupa M20 00:01:03 00:58:42 00:59:45 5:52 10.2
Biegowa
109 | Beata Smolinska 154 | Warszawa K50 00:00:28 00:59:19 00:59:47 5:55 10.1
110 | Sonia Kozinska 49 | LongPlay K20 00:00:48 00:59:37 01:00:25 5:57 10.1
111 | Maria Balinska 2 | Majdan K30 00:00:46 00:59:49 01:00:35 5:58 10
112 | Joanna Krajewska 50 | Lejdis Orelec K30 00:00:24 01:00:17 01:00:41 6:01 10
113 | Matylda Krasowska 53 | Ustrzyki Dolne K20 00:01:03 00:59:47 01:00:50 5:58 10
114 | Anna Dziag 150 | Warszawa K40 00:01:00 00:59:54 01:00:54 5:59 10
115 | Joanna Gezela 26 | Rodzina Gezela K40 00:00:49 01:00:21 01:01:10 6:02 9.9
116 | Teresa Brozek 12 | Warsztat Formy Tychy K20 00:00:28 01:00:56 01:01:24 6:05 9.8
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117 | Mariola Rytko 88 | Solina K40 00:01:03 01:00:26 01:01:29 6:02 9.9
118 | Artur Prasek 83 | Alfa Star Radom M40 00:00:19 01:01:12 01:01:31 6:07 9.8
119 | Kamila Tomczyk 113 | Wroctaw K30 00:00:19 01:01:12 01:01:31 6:07 9.8
120 | Anna Gotda 28 | ancut K30 00:01:08 01:00:24 01:01:32 6:02 9.9
121 | Katarzyna Krypczyk 168 | Chorzow K40 00:00:57 01:00:41 01:01:38 6:04 9.9
122 | Jolanta Mickiewicz 64 | JGB "SOKOL" K40 00:01:30 01:00:31 01:02:01 6:03 9.9
123 | Agnieszka Klisz 45 | Lublin K30 00:00:36 01:02:30 01:03:06 6:15 9.6
124 | Matgorzata Jura-Suknarowska 158 | Chocznia K40 00:00:50 01:02:34 01:03:24 6:15 9.6
125 | Anna Malinowska 60 | Wotomin K30 00:00:36 01:03:13 01:03:49 6:19 9.5
126 | Barbara Malec 59 | Lublin K50 00:00:41 01:03:57 01:04:38 6:23 9.4
127 | Dorota Betkowska vel Kamiriska 7 K40 00:00:06 01:04:58 01:05:04 6:29 9.2
128 | Krzysztof Przyjemski 85 | Nowa Huta Team M30 00:01:10 01:04:01 01:05:11 6:24 9.4
129 | Michat Szanecki 102 | Rzeszéw M30 00:00:56 01:04:47 01:05:43 6:28 9.3
130 | Anna Suwata 101 | TREND GLASS K30 00:00:25 01:05:20 01:05:45 6:32 9.2

RUNNING TEAM

131 | Joanna Hyziak 34 | jj.runners Gorlice K40 00:00:10 01:05:44 01:05:54 6:34 9.1
132 | Kamila Kordula 47 | Klub Biegacza RTV K20 00:01:23 01:05:03 01:06:26 6:30 9.2
EURO AGD
133 | Dominika Bartnik 4 | Lublin K20 00:00:54 01:05:59 01:06:53 6:35 9.1
134 | marcin Sobieraj 96 | Sochaczew M20 00:01:11 01:07:08 01:08:19 6:42 8.9
135 | Antoni Olesiejuk 174 | Lubartéw Mezczyzni 00:00:34 01:07:53 01:08:27 6:47 8.8
136 | Sylwia Brzezinska 13 | Klub Biegacza RTV K20 00:01:23 01:07:12 01:08:35 6:43 8.9
EURO AGD
137 | Konrad Pilchowski 77 | Biegacza RTV EURO M30 00:01:20 01:07:20 01:08:40 6:44 8.9
AGD
138 | Karolina Wierzbinska 123 | Warszawa K30 00:00:22 01:08:41 01:09:03 6:52 8.7
139 | Justyna Pliszczynska 79 | Lublin K40 00:00:12 01:08:56 01:09:08 6:53 8.7
140 | Agnieszka Wegierska 121 | Night Runners Zabrze K20 00:00:47 01:08:22 01:09:09 6:50 8.8
141 | Dorota Szostak 108 | Lublin K40 00:00:11 01:09:02 01:09:13 6:54 8.7
142 | Magdalena Stomiak 94 K20 00:00:40 01:08:43 01:09:23 6:52 8.7
143 | Dominika Majda 152 | Krakéw K20 00:01:09 01:08:38 01:09:47 6:51 8.7
144 | Beata Wierzbicka 153 | Krakéw K30 00:01:04 01:08:51 01:09:55 6:53 8.7
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1 | Maja Sokotowska 157 | Zabrze K20 00:00:36 00:49:55 00:50:31 4:59
2 | Regina Krenzel 54 | Jarostaw K20 00:00:18 00:53:35 00:53:53 5:21
3 | Beata Bury 14 | KKB MOSIR Krosno K20 00:00:13 00:53:41 00:53:54 5:22
4 | Karolina Szczypek 106 | Warszawa K20 00:00:42 00:56:55 00:57:37 5:41
5 | Weronika Miodzikowska 66 | KB V-Max Adamoéw K20 00:00:14 00:57:52 00:58:06 5:47
6 | Agnieszka Barczewska 143 | Warszawa K20 00:00:54 00:58:21 00:59:15 5:50
7 | Sonia Kozinska 49 | LongPlay K20 00:00:48 00:59:37 01:00:25 5:57
8 | Matylda Krasowska 53 | Ustrzyki Dolne K20 00:01:03 00:59:47 01:00:50 5:58
9 | Teresa Brozek 12 | Warsztat Formy Tychy K20 00:00:28 01:00:56 01:01:24 6:05
10 | Kamila Kordula 47 | Klub Biegacza RTV K20 00:01:23 01:05:03 01:06:26 6:30
EURO AGD
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Nowa Huta Team

Loza Szydercow

K30
K30

K30
K30
K30
K30
K30
K30

K30
K30
K30
K30
K30

K30
K30
K30
K30

00:00:07
00:00:33

00:00:39
00:00:04
00:01:16
00:01:03
00:00:33
00:00:45

00:00:29
00:00:10
00:01:14
00:00:05
00:00:55
00:00:13
00:00:38
00:00:14
00:00:37
00:00:19
00:00:45

00:45:58
00:47:55

00:52:25
00:53:26
00:52:20
00:52:39
00:53:14
00:53:16

00:53:36
00:54:32
00:54:17
00:55:35
00:55:04
00:56:21
00:56:25
00:57:29
00:58:07
00:58:43
00:58:50

00:46:05
00:48:28

00:53:04
00:53:30
00:53:36
00:53:42
00:53:47
00:54:01

00:54:05
00:54:42
00:55:31
00:55:40
00:55:59
00:56:34
00:57:03
00:57:43
00:58:44
00:59:02
00:59:35

4:35
4:47

5:14
5:20
5:14
Ehil
5:19
5:19

5:21
5:27
5:25
5:33
5:30
5:38
5:38
5:44
5:48
5:52
5:53

13.1
12.5

11.4
11.2
115
11.4
11.3
11.3

11.2

1.1
10.8
10.9
10.6
10.6
10.4
10.3
10.2
10.2
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Zimowa Bieszczadzka Dycha 2015, K30 c.d.

Maria
Joanna
Kamila
Anna
Agnieszka
Anna

Anna

Karolina
Beata
Aleksandra
Weronika
Justyna
Ewa

Kasia

Balinska
Krajewska
Tomczyk
Gotda

Klisz
Malinowska

Suwata

Wierzbinska
Wierzbicka

Gabriel

Merklejn

Klas
Szukalska-Walczak

Bobella

©

Majdan

Lejdis Orelec
Wroctaw

ancut

Lublin

Wotomin

TREND GLASS
RUNNING TEAM
Warszawa
Krakow

Krakow

PZU Sport Team
NH Team
Pruszkéw
Trendglass Running

team

K30
K30
K30
K30
K30
K30
K30

K30

K30
K30
K30
K30
K30

00:00:46
00:00:24
00:00:19
00:01:08
00:00:36
00:00:36
00:00:25

00:00:22
00:01:04
00:00:18
00:00:38
00:00:18
00:00:44
00:00:26

00:59:49
01:00:17
01:01:12
01:00:24
01:02:30
01:03:13
01:05:20

01:08:41
01:08:51
01:10:12
01:10:00
01:10:32
01:12:38
01:21:22

01:00:35
01:00:41
01:01:31
01:01:32
01:03:06
01:03:49
01:05:45

01:09:03
01:09:55
01:10:30
01:10:38
01:10:50
01:13:22
01:21:48

5:58
6:01
6:07
6:02
6:15
6:19
6:32

6:52
6:53
7:01
7:00
7:03
7:15
8:08

10

10
9.8
98
9.6
€5
9.2

8.7
8.7
8.5
8.6
8.5
8.3
7.4

Zimowa Bieszczadzka Dycha 2015, K40

0o N o g A W N P

Joanna
Maria
Katarzyna
Marzena
Marzena
Anita
Joanna

Matgorzata

Joanna
Anna
Joanna

Mariola

Olchawa
Domiszewska
widerek
Czuba
Szuszkiewicz
Nowotarska
Szybiak
Sujak

Machnik-Broncel
Dziag
Gezela

Rytko

Krakow
Ustrzyki Dolne
Jozefoslaw
Warszawa
Warszawa
Ustrzyki Dolne
Agona WM
Salon Sportowy
"Fansport" S.C.
Tychy
Warszawa
Rodzina Gezela

Solina

K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40

K40
K40
K40
K40

00:00:02
00:01:01
00:00:16
00:00:57
00:00:13
00:00:10
00:00:11
00:00:11

00:00:16
00:01:00
00:00:49
00:01:03

00:44:06
00:52:46
00:53:42
00:53:53
00:54:57
00:57:26
00:58:36
00:58:55

00:59:04
00:59:54
01:00:21
01:00:26

00:44:08
00:53:47
00:53:58
00:54:50
00:55:10
00:57:36
00:58:47
00:59:06

00:59:20
01:00:54
01:01:10
01:01:29

4:24
5:16
5:22
5:23
5:29
5:44
5:51
558

5:54
5:59
6:02
6:02

13.6
11.4
11.2
11.1
10.9
10.4
10.2
10.2

10.2

9.9
©e
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Zimowa Bieszczadzka Dycha 2015, K40 c.d.

13 | Katarzyna
14 | Jolanta
15 | Malgorzata
16 | Dorota
17 | Joanna
18 | Justyna
19 | Dorota
20 | Monika

21 | Aneta

Krypczyk

Mickiewicz
Jura-Suknarowska
Betkowska vel Kaminska
Hyziak

Pliszczynska

Szostak

Antosz

Polewka

Chorzéw
JGB "SOKOL"

Chocznia

jj.-runners Gorlice
Lublin

Lublin
Norafsport

Dabréwka Starzenska

K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40

00:00:57
00:01:30
00:00:50
00:00:06
00:00:10
00:00:12
00:00:11
00:01:15
00:00:07

01:00:41
01:00:31
01:02:34
01:04:58
01:05:44
01:08:56
01:09:02
01:11:27
01:14:53

01:01:38
01:02:01
01:03:24
01:05:04
01:05:54
01:09:08
01:09:13
01:12:42
01:15:00

6:04
6:03
6:15
6:29
6:34
6:53
6:54
7:08
7:29

9.9
O19)
9.6
©72
9.1
8.7
8.7
8.4

Zimowa Bieszczadzka Dycha 2015, K50

Ewa
Beata
Barbara

Matgorzata

a A W N P

Ewa

6 | Grazyna

Wojcik
Smolinska
Malec
Obarska

Staniszewska

Kalmus

Krakow
Warszawa

Lublin

Biegam Bo Lubie
Krakéw, Norafsport

BBL Torun

K50
K50
K50
K50
K50

K50

00:00:27
00:00:28
00:00:41
00:00:45
00:01:16

00:01:16

00:50:41
00:59:19
01:03:57
01:11:10
01:11:59

01:14:24

00:51:08
00:59:47
01:04:38
01:11:55
01:13:15

01:15:40

5:04
5:55
6:23
7.07
711

11.8
10.1
9.4
8.4
8.3

8.1

Zimowa Bieszczadzka Dycha 2015, Kobiety

=

Joanna
2 | Katarzyna

3 | Alicja

Maja
Ewa
lwona

Agnieszka

0 N o g N

Magdalena

Olchawa
bikowska-Jusis

Gruszko

Sokotowska
Wojcik
Szczur
Jedrzejczyk

Picheta

138
156

157
132
104

Krakow

dz

TEAM BIKE CONCEPT
STORE

Zabrze

Krakow

Nowa Deba

Rzeszéw

Disney VoluntEARS

Kobiety
Kobiety
Kobiety

Kobiety
Kobiety
Kobiety
Kobiety
Kobiety

00:00:02
00:00:07
00:00:33

00:00:36
00:00:27
00:00:39
00:00:04
00:01:16

00:44:06
00:45:58
00:47:55

00:49:55
00:50:41
00:52:25
00:53:26
00:52:20

00:44:08
00:46:05
00:48:28

00:50:31
00:51:08
00:53:04
00:53:30
00:53:36

4:24
4:35
4:47

4:59
5:04
5:14
5:20
5:14

13.6
13.1
125

12
11.8
114
11.2
115
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Zimowa Bieszczadzka Dycha 2015, Kobiety c.d.

9 | Marta Bazynska 5| Leszno Kobiety 00:01:03 00:52:39 00:53:42 5:15 11.4
10 | Maria Domiszewska 20 | Ustrzyki Dolne Kobiety 00:01:01 00:52:46 00:53:47 5:16 11.4
11 | Elzbieta Stoboda 93 | USTRZYKI DOLNE Kobiety 00:00:33 00:53:14 00:53:47 5:19 11.3
12 | Regina Krenzel 54 | Jarostaw Kobiety 00:00:18 00:53:35 00:53:53 5:21 11.2
13 | Beata Bury 14 | KKB MOSIR Krosno Kobiety 00:00:13 00:53:41 00:53:54 5:22 11.2
14 | Katarzyna widerek 145 | J6zefoslaw Kobiety 00:00:16 00:53:42 00:53:58 5:22 11.2
15 | Agnieszka Obtak 72 | Biegne, zeby Bartek Kobiety 00:00:45 00:53:16 00:54:01 5:19 11.3
mogt biega¢
16 | Katarzyna Wojciechowska 128 | Sandomierz Kobiety 00:00:29 00:53:36 00:54:05 5:21 11.2
17 | Agnieszka Firlej 170 | wierzowa Polska Kobiety 00:00:10 00:54:32 00:54:42 5:27 11
18 | Marzena Czuba 146 | Warszawa Kobiety 00:00:57 00:53:53 00:54:50 5:23 11.1
19 | Marzena Szuszkiewicz 109 | Warszawa Kobiety 00:00:13 00:54:57 00:55:10 5:29 10.9
20 | Aleksandra Sobieska 97 | Warszawa Kobiety 00:01:14 00:54:17 00:55:31 525 11.1
21 | lwona Dynarska-kyczak 23 | KM Truchcik tubianka Kobiety 00:00:05 00:55:35 00:55:40 5:33 10.8
22 | Karolina Sarnowska 90 | Warszawa Kobiety 00:00:55 00:55:04 00:55:59 5:30 10.9
23 | Sabina Pitas 78 | ZAPIERDALACZE.PL Kobiety 00:00:13 00:56:21 00:56:34 5:38 10.6
24 | Matgorzata Jazel 36 | AsterZeneca Kobiety 00:00:38 00:56:25 00:57:03 5:38 10.6
25 | Anita Nowotarska 70 | Ustrzyki Dolne Kobiety 00:00:10 00:57:26 00:57:36 5:44 10.4
26 | Karolina Szczypek 106 | Warszawa Kobiety 00:00:42 00:56:55 00:57:37 5:41 105
27 | Beata Kucia 55 | Warszawa Kobiety 00:00:14 00:57:29 00:57:43 5:44 10.4
28 | Weronika Mtodzikowska 66 | KB V-Max Adamoéw Kobiety 00:00:14 00:57:52 00:58:06 5:47 10.4
29 | Agnieszka Stupek-Kubas 95 | Biegunka Team Kobiety 00:00:37 00:58:07 00:58:44 5:48 10.3
30 | Joanna Szybiak 110 | Agona WM Kobiety 00:00:11 00:58:36 00:58:47 5:51 10.2
31 | Dorota Porebska 82 | Nowa Huta Team Kobiety 00:00:19 00:58:43 00:59:02 5:52 10.2
32 | Matgorzata Sujak 100 | Salon Sportowy Kobiety 00:00:11 00:58:55 00:59:06 5:53 10.2
"Fansport" S.C.
33 | Agnieszka Barczewska 143 | Warszawa Kobiety 00:00:54 00:58:21 00:59:15 5:50 10.3
34 | Joanna Machnik-Broncel 58 | Tychy Kobiety 00:00:16 00:59:04 00:59:20 5:54 10.2
35 | Karolina Pietyra 76 | Loza Szydercow Kobiety 00:00:45 00:58:50 00:59:35 5:53 10.2
36 | Beata Smolinska 154 | Warszawa Kobiety 00:00:28 00:59:19 00:59:47 5E55] 10.1
37 | Sonia Kozinska 49 | LongPlay Kobiety 00:00:48 00:59:37 01:00:25 5:57 10.1
38 | Maria Balinska 2 | Majdan Kobiety 00:00:46 00:59:49 01:00:35 5:58 10
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Zimowa Bieszczadzka Dycha 2015, Kobiety c.d.

39 | Joanna Krajewska 50 | Lejdis Orelec Kobiety 00:00:24 01:00:17 01:00:41 6:01 10
40 | Matylda Krasowska 53 | Ustrzyki Dolne Kobiety 00:01:03 00:59:47 01:00:50 5:58 10
41 | Anna Dziag 150 | Warszawa Kobiety 00:01:00 00:59:54 01:00:54 5:59 10
42 | Joanna Gezela 26 | Rodzina Gezela Kobiety 00:00:49 01:00:21 01:01:10 6:02 9.9
43 | Teresa Brozek 12 | Warsztat Formy Tychy Kobiety 00:00:28 01:00:56 01:01:24 6:05 9.8
44 | Mariola Rytko 88 | Solina Kobiety 00:01:03 01:00:26 01:01:29 6:02 9.9
45 | Kamila Tomczyk 113 | Wroctaw Kobiety 00:00:19 01:01:12 01:01:31 6:07 9.8
46 | Anna Gotda 28 | ancut Kobiety 00:01:08 01:00:24 01:01:32 6:02 9.9
47 | Katarzyna Krypczyk 168 | Chorzéw Kobiety 00:00:57 01:00:41 01:01:38 6:04 9.9
48 | Jolanta Mickiewicz 64 | JGB "SOKOL" Kobiety 00:01:30 01:00:31 01:02:01 6:03 9.9
49 | Agnieszka Klisz 45 | Lublin Kobiety 00:00:36 01:02:30 01:03:06 6:15 9.6
50 | Matgorzata Jura-Suknarowska 158 | Chocznia Kobiety 00:00:50 01:02:34 01:03:24 6:15 9.6
51 | Anna Malinowska 60 | Wotomin Kobiety 00:00:36 01:03:13 01:03:49 6:19 9.5
52 | Barbara Malec 59 | Lublin Kobiety 00:00:41 01:03:57 01:04:38 6:23 9.4
53 | Dorota Betkowska vel Kamirniska 7 Kobiety 00:00:06 01:04:58 01:05:04 6:29 9.2
54 | Anna Suwata 101 | TREND GLASS Kobiety 00:00:25 01:05:20 01:05:45 6:32 9.2
RUNNING TEAM
55 | Joanna Hyziak 34 | jj.runners Gorlice Kobiety 00:00:10 01:05:44 01:05:54 6:34 9.1
56 | Kamila Kordula 47 | Klub Biegacza RTV Kobiety 00:01:23 01:05:03 01:06:26 6:30 9.2
EURO AGD
57 | Dominika Bartnik 4 | Lublin Kobiety 00:00:54 01:05:59 01:06:53 6:35 9.1
58 | Sylwia Brzezinska 13 | Klub Biegacza RTV Kobiety 00:01:23 01:07:12 01:08:35 6:43 8.9
EURO AGD
59 | Karolina Wierzbinska 123 | Warszawa Kobiety 00:00:22 01:08:41 01:09:03 6:52 8.7
60 | Justyna Pliszczynska 79 | Lublin Kobiety 00:00:12 01:08:56 01:09:08 6:53 8.7
61 | Agnieszka Wegierska 121 | Night Runners Zabrze Kobiety 00:00:47 01:08:22 01:09:09 6:50 8.8
62 | Dorota Szostak 108 | Lublin Kobiety 00:00:11 01:09:02 01:09:13 6:54 8.7
63 | Magdalena Stomiak 94 Kobiety 00:00:40 01:08:43 01:09:23 6:52 8.7
64 | Dominika Majda 152 | Krakéw Kobiety 00:01:09 01:08:38 01:09:47 6:51 8.7
65 | Beata Wierzbicka 153 | Krakéw Kobiety 00:01:04 01:08:51 01:09:55 6:53 8.7
66 | Aleksandra Gabriel 25 | Krakéw Kobiety 00:00:18 01:10:12 01:10:30 7:01 8.5
67 | Weronika Merklejn 63 | PZU Sport Team Kobiety 00:00:38 01:10:00 01:10:38 7:00 8.6
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Zimowa Bieszczadzka Dycha 2015, Kobiety c.d.

Justyna
Joanna
Matgorzata
Monika

Ewa

Ewa
Aneta
Grazyna

Kasia

Olga

Klas
Jezak
Obarska
Antosz

Staniszewska

Szukalska-Walczak
Polewka
Kalmus

Bobella

Pietrzak

147
141

136

NH Team
NOWA HUTA TEAM

Norafsport

Biegam Bo Lubig
Krakéw, Norafsport
Pruszkéw

Dabréwka Starzenska
BBL Torun
Trendglass Running

team

Kobiety
Kobiety
Kobiety
Kobiety
Kobiety

Kobiety
Kobiety
Kobiety
Kobiety

Kobiety

00:00:18
00:01:10
00:00:45
00:01:15
00:01:16

00:00:44
00:00:07
00:01:16
00:00:26

00:01:15

01:10:32
01:09:40
01:11:10
01:11:27
01:11:59

01:12:38
01:14:53
01:14:24
01:21:22

01:21:11

01:10:50
01:10:50
01:11:55
01:12:42
01:13:15

01:13:22
01:15:00
01:15:40
01:21:48

01:22:26

7:03
6:58
7:07
7:08
7:11

7245
7:29
7:26
8:08

8.5
8.6
8.4
8.4
8.3

8.3

8.1
7.4

Zimowa Bieszczadzka Dycha 2015, M20

1 | Michat Kietbon 43 | Przeworska Grupa M20 00:00:07 00:40:04 00:40:11 4:00 15

Biegowa
2 | Przemystaw Warta 119 | Czarna Gérna M20 00:00:54 00:43:42 00:44:36 4:22 13.7
3 | Jakub Stawiarski 99 | LongPlay M20 00:00:47 00:44:09 00:44:56 4:24 13.6
4 | Mateusz Zajezierski 133 | Piaski M20 00:00:19 00:44:51 00:45:10 4:29 13.4
5| Piotr Tuczapski 114 | Rzesz6w M20 00:00:14 00:45:32 00:45:46 4:33 13.2
6 | Grzegorz Kszyszton 144 | Warszawa M20 00:00:10 00:45:48 00:45:58 4:34 13.1
7 | Mateusz Kowalczyk 48 | Warszawa M20 00:01:26 00:47:03 00:48:29 4:42 12.8
8 | Robert Czajkowski 17 | KOSIENICE M20 00:00:20 00:49:23 00:49:43 4:56 12.1
9 | Kamil Kardach 149 | Rymanoéw Zdr6j M20 00:00:10 00:50:20 00:50:30 5:02 11.9
10 | Darek Grycz 31 | Twierdza Modlin M20 00:01:21 00:49:34 00:50:55 4:57 12.1
11 | Krzysztof Balchan 3| CPR RZESZOW M20 00:00:17 00:52:01 00:52:18 5:12 11.5
12 | Wojciech Maziarz 61 | PGR Przeworsk M20 00:01:04 00:52:06 00:53:10 5:12 115
13 | Kamil Musiat 67 | Budy Glogowskie M20 00:01:05 00:52:42 00:53:47 5:16 11.4
14 | Jakub Wiewiéra 125 | Warszawa M20 00:01:26 00:54:19 00:55:45 525 11
15 | Patryk Paszko 74 | Klub Biegacza RTV M20 00:01:26 00:56:10 00:57:36 5:37 10.7

EURO AGD
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Zimowa Bieszczadzka Dycha 2015, M20 c.d.

16 | Maciej Szybiak 111 | Agona WM M20 00:00:11 00:58:35 00:58:46 5:51 10.2

17 | Jakub Mazurek 62 | Przeworska Grupa M20 00:01:03 00:58:42 00:59:45 5:52 10.2
Biegowa

18 | marcin Sobieraj 96 | Sochaczew M20 00:01:11 01:07:08 01:08:19 6:42 8.9

Zimowa Bieszczadzka Dycha 2015, M30

1| Pawt Jozwik 137 | Lublin M30 00:00:04 00:39:32 00:39:36 3:57 15.2
2 | Wojciech Lipa 142 | Rzeszéw M30 00:00:14 00:43:49 00:44:03 4:22 13.7
3 | Marcin Musiatowski 176 | 2REP Ustrzyki Gorne M30 00:00:11 00:44:03 00:44:14 4:24 13.6
4 | Rafat Lewandowski 56 M30 00:00:04 00:45:28 00:45:32 4:32 13.2
5 | Rafat Raczka 86 M30 00:01:01 00:45:25 00:46:26 4:32 13.2
6 | Wojciech Czwerenko 18 | Sanok M30 00:00:32 00:46:38 00:47:10 4:39 12.9
7 | Tomasz Rysz 89 | Sanok M30 00:00:08 00:47:14 00:47:22 4:43 12.7
8 | Jakub Krajewski 51 | Szarotka Uherce M30 00:00:25 00:47:23 00:47:48 4:44 12.7
9 | Marcin Waloszek 118 | Paszczyna M30 00:00:33 00:47:33 00:48:06 4:45 12.6
10 | Marcin Urban 171 | Boguchwata M30 00:00:44 00:48:09 00:48:53 4:48 125
11 | Adam Brendzowski 160 | Solina M30 00:00:09 00:49:48 00:49:57 4:58 12
12 | Marcin Czuchnowski 161 | Rzeszéw M30 00:00:27 00:49:44 00:50:11 4:58 12.1
13 | Pawet Bednarczyk 167 | Sanok M30 00:00:37 00:50:00 00:50:37 5:00 12
14 | Grzegorz Zygadlewicz 134 | Biegajacy Swidnik M30 00:00:12 00:50:31 00:50:43 5:03 11.9
15 | Witold Winiarz 127 | PRZEMYSKI KLUB M30 00:00:35 00:51:21 00:51:56 5:08 11.7
BIEGACZA
16 | ukasz Ignaszak 35 | Grodzisk Mazowiecki M30 00:00:54 00:51:09 00:52:03 5:06 11.7
17 | Tymoteusz Bak 6 | Gliwice M30 00:00:35 00:52:11 00:52:46 5:13 11.5
18 | Grzegorz Hec 169 | Gtowienka M30 00:00:09 00:53:09 00:53:18 5:18 11.3
19 | Marcin Brozyna 166 | Sanok M30 00:00:37 00:53:01 00:53:38 5:18 11.3
20 | ukasz Wasowicz 173 | Tychy M30 00:00:15 00:53:25 00:53:40 5:20 11.2
21 | Janusz Krason 52 | RZESZOWSKI KLUB M30 00:01:05 00:52:46 00:53:51 5:16 11.4
MORSA "SOPELEK"
22 | Norbert Kaczmarek 40 | Przemys$l| M30 00:00:34 00:55:41 00:56:15 5:34 10.8
23 | Przemek Golba 27 M30 00:00:48 00:55:29 00:56:17 5:32 10.8
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Michat
Piotr
Jacek
Wojciech
Marcin
Pawet
Michat
Michal
Andrzej
Andrzej
Krzysztof
Michat

Konrad

Erik

Kieres
Grzyska
Pistl
Pantera
Nalepa
Wietecha
Niedziela
Tuora
Daniluk
Potozynski
Przyjemski
Szanecki

Pilchowski

Bobella

©

Olsztyn

Night Runners Zabrze
Wroclaw

Krakow

Night Runners Zabrze
Warzyce

Jarostaw

Zacisze Night Runners
Zacisze Night Runners
Nowa Huta Team
Rzeszéw

Biegacza RTV EURO
AGD

Trendglass Running

team

M30

00:00:35
00:00:39
00:01:10
00:01:05
00:00:43
00:01:03
00:01:17
00:01:12
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:01:10
00:00:56
00:01:20

00:00:24

00:55:49
00:56:34
00:56:23
00:56:33
00:57:02
00:56:58
00:57:10
00:57:27
00:59:06
00:59:10
01:04:01
01:04:47
01:07:20

01:21:22

00:56:24
00:57:13
00:57:33
00:57:38
00:57:45
00:58:01
00:58:27
00:58:39
00:59:06
00:59:10
01:05:11
01:05:43
01:08:40

01:21:46

5:34
5:39
5:38
5:39
5:42
5:41
5:43
5:44
5:54
5:55
6:24
6:28
6:44

10.7
10.6
10.6
10.6
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.4
10.2
10.1

9.4

9.3

8.9

Zimowa Bieszczadzka Dycha 2015, M40

1 | Grzegosz Szybisty 163 | Wrocanka M40 00:00:03 00:47:05 00:47:08 4:42 12.7
2 | Wiestaw Szczur 105 | Nowa Deba M40 00:00:37 00:47:34 00:48:11 4:45 12.6
3 | Witold Wajcowicz 116 | Sanok M40 00:00:08 00:48:27 00:48:35 4:50 12.4
4 | Tomasz Rudnicki 87 | Biegunka Team Polska M40 00:00:40 00:48:37 00:49:17 4:51 12.3
5 | Jarostaw Wojtkiewicz 130 | Podkowa Le$na M40 00:00:10 00:49:50 00:50:00 4:59 12
6 | Jozef Bozetka 11 | Polana M40 00:01:11 00:48:55 00:50:06 4:53 12.3
7 | Krzysztof Zdeb 164 | Wrocanka M40 00:00:03 00:50:12 00:50:15 5:01 12
8 | Barttomiej Wrobel 135 | Cisna M40 00:00:10 00:50:32 00:50:42 5:03 11.9
9 | Andrzej Bykowski 16 M40 00:01:03 00:51:30 00:52:33 5:09 11.7
10 | Sebastian Walicki 117 | Morsy M40 00:01:14 00:51:23 00:52:37 5:08 11.7
11 | Grzegorz Resztylo 165 | ancut M40 00:00:12 00:53:42 00:53:54 5:22 11.2
12 | Sebastian Stec 162 | Warszawa M40 00:00:38 00:53:48 00:54:26 5:22 11.2
13 | Bogumit Wnek 172 | Boguchwata M40 00:00:11 00:54:16 00:54:27 5:25 111
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Zimowa Bieszczadzka Dycha 2015, M40 c.d.

14 | Marek
15 | jarostaw
16 | Barttomiej
17 | Piotr

18 | Jarostaw
19 | Adam
20 | Artur

21 | Piotr

22| Jan

Lorek
Gucwa
Kozlowski
Kornitow
Konik
Katucki
Prasek
Bolanowski

Mirecki

57
33
175
148
46
42
83
139
65

Debica
Krzyzanowice
Kielce
Warszawa

BBL KRAKOW
BBL Krakéw
Alfa Star Radom
Domarac

Warszawa

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

00:01:02
00:00:16
00:00:48
00:00:45
00:01:15
00:01:15
00:00:19
00:00:08
00:01:14

00:55:01
00:56:29
00:56:16
00:57:47
00:57:34
00:58:15
01:01:12
01:14:53
01:30:05

00:56:03
00:56:45
00:57:04
00:58:32
00:58:49
00:59:30
01:01:31
01:15:01
01:31:19

5:30
5:38
5:37
5:46
5:45
5:49
6:07
1729
9:00

10.9
10.6
10.7
10.4
10.4
10.3

9.8

6.7

Zimowa Bieszczadzka Dycha 2015, M50

1 | Krzysztof

2 | Arkadiusz
3 | Wiestaw

4 | Lucjan

Popajewski
Dudek
Sondej

Sot

159

22
185
55

Lublin

4 Pory Roku Brzozéw

Morsy
Wetlina

M50
M50
M50
M50

00:00:31
00:00:17
00:01:14
00:01:18

00:50:18
00:54:55
00:54:05
01:29:45

00:50:49
00:55:12
00:55:19
01:31:03

5:01
5:29
5:24
8:58

11.9
10.9
1.1

6.7

Zimowa Bieszczadzka Dycha 2015, M60

1 | Marian

2 | Antoni

Szewc

Olesiejuk

107
174

Bilgoraj
Lubartow

M60
M60

00:00:20
00:00:34

00:58:17
01:07:53

00:58:37
01:08:27

5:49
6:47

10.3
8.8

Zimowa Bieszczadzka Dycha 2015, Mezczyzni

1 | Pawt Jozwik 137 | Lublin Mezczyzni 00:00:04 00:39:32 00:39:36 3:57 15.2
2 | Michat Kietbon 43 | Przeworska Grupa Mezczyzni 00:00:07 00:40:04 00:40:11 4:00 15
Biegowa
3 | Wojciech Lipa 142 | Rzeszéw Mezczyzni 00:00:14 00:43:49 00:44:03 4:22 13.7
4 | Marcin Musiatowski 176 | 2REP Ustrzyki Gérne Mezczyzni 00:00:11 00:44:03 00:44:14 4:24 13.6
5 | Przemystaw Warta 119 | Czarna Goérna Mezczyzni 00:00:54 00:43:42 00:44:36 4:22 13.7
6 | Jakub Stawiarski 99 | LongPlay Mezczyzni 00:00:47 00:44:09 00:44:56 4:24 13.6
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Zimowa Bieszczadzka Dycha 2015, Mezczyzni c.d.

7 | Mateusz Zajezierski 133 | Piaski Mezczyzni 00:00:19 00:44:51 00:45:10 4:29 13.4
8 | Rafat Lewandowski 56 Mezczyzni 00:00:04 00:45:28 00:45:32 4:32 13.2
9 | Piotr Tuczapski 114 | Rzeszow Mezczyzni 00:00:14 00:45:32 00:45:46 4:33 13.2
10 | Grzegorz Kszyszton 144 | Warszawa Mezczyzni 00:00:10 00:45:48 00:45:58 4:34 13.1
11 | Rafat Raczka 86 Mezczyzni 00:01:01 00:45:25 00:46:26 4:32 13.2
12 | Grzegosz Szybisty 163 | Wrocanka Mezczyzni 00:00:03 00:47:05 00:47:08 4:42 12.7
13 | Wojciech Czwerenko 18 | Sanok Mezczyzni 00:00:32 00:46:38 00:47:10 4:39 12.9
14 | Tomasz Rysz 89 | Sanok Mezczyzni 00:00:08 00:47:14 00:47:22 4:43 12.7
15 | Jakub Krajewski 51 | Szarotka Uherce Mezczyzni 00:00:25 00:47:23 00:47:48 4:44 12.7
16 | Marcin Waloszek 118 | Paszczyna Mezczyzni 00:00:33 00:47:33 00:48:06 4:45 12.6
17 | Wiestaw Szczur 105 | Nowa Deba Mezczyzni 00:00:37 00:47:34 00:48:11 4:45 12.6
18 | Mateusz Kowalczyk 48 | Warszawa Mezczyzni 00:01:26 00:47:03 00:48:29 4:42 12.8
19 | Witold Wajcowicz 116 | Sanok Mezczyzni 00:00:08 00:48:27 00:48:35 4:50 12.4
20 | Marcin Urban 171 | Boguchwata Mezczyzni 00:00:44 00:48:09 00:48:53 4:48 125
21| Tomasz Rudnicki 87 | Biegunka Team Polska Mezczyzni 00:00:40 00:48:37 00:49:17 4:51 12.3
22 | Robert Czajkowski 17 | KOSIENICE Mezczyzni 00:00:20 00:49:23 00:49:43 4:56 12.1
23 | Adam Brendzowski 160 | Solina Mezczyzni 00:00:09 00:49:48 00:49:57 4:58 12
24 | Jarostaw Wojtkiewicz 130 | Podkowa Lesna Mezczyzni 00:00:10 00:49:50 00:50:00 4:59 12
25 | Jozef Bozetka 11 | Polana Mezczyzni 00:01:11 00:48:55 00:50:06 4:53 12.3
26 | Marcin Czuchnowski 161 | Rzeszow Mezczyzni 00:00:27 00:49:44 00:50:11 4:58 121
27 | Krzysztof Zdeb 164 | Wrocanka Mezczyzni 00:00:03 00:50:12 00:50:15 5:01 12
28 | Kamil Kardach 149 | Rymanow Zdrdj Mezczyzni 00:00:10 00:50:20 00:50:30 5:02 11.9
29 | Pawet Bednarczyk 167 | Sanok Mezczyzni 00:00:37 00:50:00 00:50:37 5:00 12
30 | Bartlomiej Wrébel 135 | Cisna Mezczyzni 00:00:10 00:50:32 00:50:42 5:03 11.9
31 | Grzegorz Zygadlewicz 134 | Biegajacy Swidnik Mezczyzni 00:00:12 00:50:31 00:50:43 5:03 11.9
32 | Krzysztof Popajewski 159 | Lublin Mezczyzni 00:00:31 00:50:18 00:50:49 5:01 11.9
33| Darek Grycz 31 | Twierdza Modlin Mezczyzni 00:01:21 00:49:34 00:50:55 4:57 121
34 | Witold Winiarz 127 | PRZEMYSKI KLUB Mezczyzni 00:00:35 00:51:21 00:51:56 5:08 11.7
BIEGACZA
35 | ukasz Ignaszak 35 | Grodzisk Mazowiecki Mezczyzni 00:00:54 00:51:09 00:52:03 5:06 11.7
36 | Krzysztof Batchan 3| CPR RZESZOW Mezczyzni 00:00:17 00:52:01 00:52:18 5:12 11.5
37 | Andrzej Bykowski 16 Mezczyzni 00:01:03 00:51:30 00:52:33 5:09 11.7
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Zimowa Bieszczadzka Dycha 2015, Mezczyzni c.d.

38 | Sebastian Walicki 117 | Morsy Mezczyzni 00:01:14 00:51:23 00:52:37 5:08 11.7
39 | Tymoteusz Bak 6 | Gliwice Mezczyzni 00:00:35 00:52:11 00:52:46 5:13 115
40 | Wojciech Maziarz 61 | PGR Przeworsk Mezczyzni 00:01:04 00:52:06 00:53:10 5:12 115
41 | Grzegorz Hec 169 | Glowienka Mezczyzni 00:00:09 00:53:09 00:53:18 5:18 11.3
42 | Marcin Brozyna 166 | Sanok Mezczyzni 00:00:37 00:53:01 00:53:38 5:18 11.3
43 | ukasz Wasowicz 173 | Tychy Mezczyzni 00:00:15 00:53:25 00:53:40 5:20 11.2
44 | Kamil Musiat 67 | Budy Gtogowskie Mezczyzni 00:01:05 00:52:42 00:53:47 5:16 11.4
45 | Janusz Krason 52 | RZESZOWSKI KLUB Mezczyzni 00:01:05 00:52:46 00:53:51 5:16 11.4
MORSA "SOPELEK"
46 | Grzegorz Resztylo 165 | ancut Mezczyzni 00:00:12 00:53:42 00:53:54 5:22 11.2
47 | Sebastian Stec 162 | Warszawa Mezczyzni 00:00:38 00:53:48 00:54:26 5:22 11.2
48 | Bogumit Whnek 172 | Boguchwata Mezczyzni 00:00:11 00:54:16 00:54:27 5:25 11.1
49 | Arkadiusz Dudek 22 | 4 Pory Roku Brzozéw Mezczyzni 00:00:17 00:54:55 00:55:12 5:29 10.9
50 | Wiestaw Sondej 185 | Morsy Mezczyzni 00:01:14 00:54:05 00:55:19 5:24 11.1
51 | Jakub Wiewiéra 125 | Warszawa Mezczyzni 00:01:26 00:54:19 00:55:45 5:25 11
52 | Marek Lorek 57 | Debica Mezczyzni 00:01:02 00:55:01 00:56:03 5:30 10.9
53 | Norbert Kaczmarek 40 | Przemysl Mezczyzni 00:00:34 00:55:41 00:56:15 5:34 10.8
54 | Przemek Golba 27 Mezczyzni 00:00:48 00:55:29 00:56:17 5:32 10.8
55 | Michat Kieres 140 | Olsztyn Mezczyzni 00:00:35 00:55:49 00:56:24 5:34 10.7
56 | jarostaw Gucwa 33 | Krzyzanowice Mezczyzni 00:00:16 00:56:29 00:56:45 5:38 10.6
57 | Bartlomiej Kozlowski 175 | Kielce Mezczyzni 00:00:48 00:56:16 00:57:04 5:37 10.7
58 | Piotr Grzyska 32 | Night Runners Zabrze Mezczyzni 00:00:39 00:56:34 00:57:13 5:39 10.6
59 | Jacek Pistl 151 | Wroclaw Mezczyzni 00:01:10 00:56:23 00:57:33 5:38 10.6
60 | Patryk Paszko 74 | Klub Biegacza RTV Mezczyzni 00:01:26 00:56:10 00:57:36 5:37 10.7
EURO AGD
61 | Wojciech Pantera 73 | Krakow Mezczyzni 00:01:05 00:56:33 00:57:38 5:39 10.6
62 | Marcin Nalepa 68 | Night Runners Zabrze Mezczyzni 00:00:43 00:57:02 00:57:45 5:42 105
63 | Pawet Wietecha 124 | Warzyce Mezczyzni 00:01:03 00:56:58 00:58:01 5:41 105
64 | Michat Niedziela 69 | Jarostaw Mezczyzni 00:01:17 00:57:10 00:58:27 5:43 10.5
65 | Piotr Kornitow 148 | Warszawa Mezczyzni 00:00:45 00:57:47 00:58:32 5:46 10.4
66 | Marian Szewc 107 | Bilgoraj Mezczyzni 00:00:20 00:58:17 00:58:37 5:49 10.3
67 | Michal Tuora 115 Mezczyzni 00:01:12 00:57:27 00:58:39 5:44 10.4
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68 | Maciej Szybiak 111 | Agona WM Mezczyzni 00:00:11 00:58:35 00:58:46 5:51 10.2
69 | Jarostaw Konik 46 | BBL KRAKOW Mezczyzni 00:01:15 00:57:34 00:58:49 5:45 10.4
70 | Andrzej Daniluk 19 | Zacisze Night Runners Mezczyzni 00:00:00 00:59:06 00:59:06 5:54 10.2
71 | Andrzej Potozynski 81 | Zacisze Night Runners Mezczyzni 00:00:00 00:59:10 00:59:10 5:55 10.1
72 | Adam Katucki 42 | BBL Krakow Mezczyzni 00:01:15 00:58:15 00:59:30 5:49 10.3
73 | Jakub Mazurek 62 | Przeworska Grupa Mezczyzni 00:01:03 00:58:42 00:59:45 5:52 10.2
Biegowa
74 | Artur Prasek 83 | Alfa Star Radom Mezczyzni 00:00:19 01:01:12 01:01:31 6:07 9.8
75 | Krzysztof Przyjemski 85 | Nowa Huta Team Mezczyzni 00:01:10 01:04:01 01:05:11 6:24 9.4
76 | Michat Szanecki 102 | Rzesz6w Mezczyzni 00:00:56 01:04:47 01:05:43 6:28 9.3
77 | marcin Sobieraj 96 | Sochaczew Mezczyzni 00:01:11 01:07:08 01:08:19 6:42 8.9
78 | Antoni Olesiejuk 174 | Lubartéw Mezczyzni 00:00:34 01:07:53 01:08:27 6:47 8.8
79 | Konrad Pilchowski 77 | Biegacza RTV EURO Mezczyzni 00:01:20 01:07:20 01:08:40 6:44 8.9
AGD
80 | Piotr Bolanowski 139 | Domarac Mezczyzni 00:00:08 01:14:53 01:15:01 7:29 8
81 | Erik Bobella 8 | Trendglass Running Mezczyzni 00:00:24 01:21:22 01:21:46 8:08 7.4
team
82 | Lucjan Sot 155 | Wetlina Mezczyzni 00:01:18 01:29:45 01:31:03 8:58 6.7
83| Jan Mirecki 65 | Warszawa Mezczyzni 00:01:14 01:30:05 01:31:19 9:00 6.7
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